S.0w.No0.866/Lunch Menu for November Month/2025-26 Date:-01/11/2025
Freedom Valley School - Lunch Menu for November 2025 (Std Nursery to SR.KG)
Date Day Menu iloi Remarks

11-04-2025; Tuesday :Kansar, Daal, Rice & Kela-Methi Bhajiya SYIR, 6101, Mld & 5011-Hell ol UL

11-05-2025; Wednesday iPav Bhaji with Salad Uid ¢11%) wel $YuiR

11-06-2025; Thursday :Khichdi, Kadhi & Vagharelo Rotlo uwlusl, sel & aelRdl 2ledl

11-07-2025.  Friday :Bhindi, Roti, Daal, Rice & Raytu #lIsL, edl, 101, #id & qUAq,

11-08-2025; Saturday iHoliday (Weekend) 25 (2UAdIR)

11-09-2025¢ Sunday iHoliday (Weekend) %l (%faC{R)

11-10-2025: Monday :White Chola, Bhakhri, Rice & Salad Use AL, MR, oild & A4S

11-11-2025; Tuesday ;Ringan Masala, Roti, Kadhi, Rice & Plain Daal ST HAl4l, aaCﬂ, 58:1, elld & HR2lelo

11-12-2025; Wednesday :Daal-Banti with Salad & Churmo eld-uiicl, A4S & Yl

11-13-2025; Thursday :Veg. Khichdi, Kadhi & Dudhi Muthiya doy. WIS, sal & gl «il Yolul

11-14-2025; Friday :Cabbage -Dana, Roti, Daal & Rice slodl-elall, 2ledl , el & #ld

11-15-2025¢ Saturday iHoliday (Weekend) %l (Ql[;lC{R)

11-16-2025; Sunday iHoliday (Weekend) 25 RlAdIR)

11-17-2025; Monday :Chevti Daal, Multigrain Roti, Lemon Rice & Salad Aael-¢101, He2|ASel RAedl, AHet ASH, A4S

11-18-2025; Tuesday :Alu-Gobi, Roti, Kadhi, Rice & Plain Daal saldR-w2lsl, 2ledl, sal, ¢id & HIRleln

11-19-2025; Wednesday i Chhole-Puri with Salad & Mint Buttermilk o1d-U3], sYuIR & §elotl o1

11-20-2025; Thursday :Green Khichdi, Kadhi & All India Alet WlUSl, sel & wld olesul

11-21-2025;  Friday  iSuran-Choli, Roti, Daal & Rice JRul-Uloll, Rledl, elo & ¢id

11-22-2025; Saturday :Holiday (Weekend) %1 (Ql[:‘lC{R)

11-23-2025¢ Sunday iHoliday (Weekend) %1 (QfElClR)

11-24-2025: Monday :Masoor Masala, Chapati & Tomato Rice HyR HAUIEL, YUldl & 2lHel pASY

11-25-2025; Tuesday :Methi-Alu-Capcicum, Roti, Kadhi, Rice & Plain Daal Yell-u1g-5R{lsH, edl, sal, ¢id & HRlela

11-26-2025; Wednesday iDaal-Pasta, Steam Rice & Salad eLU1-U LR, WIHAUSY & 3?;]_,0{?.

11-27-2025; Thursday Veg. Fada Khichdi, Kadhi, Idada & Chatni dey. slal Uﬂlls’l, Sérl, 9651& Yuil

11-28-2025 Friday Tindola-Potato, Roti, Daal, Rice & Chhas Z'IS]UH—O{Z[S[, aaCﬂ, &ld, Hid & 91A

11-29-2025: Saturday :Holiday (Weekend) %1 (Q[a.QR)

11-30-2025¢ Sunday iHoliday (Weekend) %l (Ql[;‘lC{R)
> Jain Food will be provided without Onion, Garlic & Potato on Request.
> Every morning, provide healthy breakfast to kids, before they leave for school
> Please send healthy snack from home like fruits, salads or sprouts for Break time.
> Any Junk food / Dry snacks sent in the Tiffin will not be allowed. /,) ?{ “ - Mw
> Please send one napkin with your child daily \ ic 8
> Kindly keep a copy of this menu in your kitchen to avoid repetition of the same menu during dinner. Kitchen In-charge Principal
> The management reserves the right to alter the menu at any time. (Pinakin Patel) (Pankaj Sharma)




